

STATE OF COLORADO

Department of Natural Resources

ORDER				*****IMP(ORTANT****	
Number: Date:	POGG1,PDAA,202000002 2/4/20	2758	The order number and line number must appear on all invoices, packing slips, cartons, and correspondence.			
Description:	_, ., _ •		BILL TO)		
_	onia Reservoir Sediment Rem	noval	1313 SI	RADO WATER B HERMAN STREE ER, CO 80203		RVATION
Effective Date	01/31/20					
Expiration Da	nte: 12/31/24					
BUYER			SHIP TO)		
Buyer:			COLOR	RADO WATER B	OARD CONSE	RVATION
Email:			1313 SHERMAN STREET, ROOM 718			
VENDOR			DENVER, CO 80203			
NORTH FORI PO BOX 217	K WATER CONSERVANCY	Y DISTRICT				
HOTCHKISS, CO 81419						
			SHIPPI	NG INSTRUCTIO	DNS	
				y/Install Date:	-	
Contact:	Thomas Alvey		FOB:			
Phone:	.970-872-2155					
VENDOR INS'	TRUCTIONS					
EVTENDED D	ECCDIDTION					
EXTENDED D	PESCRIPTION					
Line Item	Commodity/Item Code	UOM	QTY	Unit Cost	Total Cost	MSDS Req.
1	G1000		0	0.00	\$75,000.00	
Description: CWP grant Paonia Reservoir Sediment Removal CMs#149094						
Delta Brick & ¢Ã¿Â¿Â¿Â¿S`	project targets the removal of Climate Company that was fu Water Plan in the fall 2018. T takeholder outreach related to	inded by the I he previous f	Innovatio unding is	n and Outreach po being used for pla	ortion of Colorac	ÿÃob
Service From:	01/31/20	Serv	rice To:	12/31/24		
Line Item	Commodity/Item Code	UOM	QTY	Unit Cost	Total Cost	MSDS Req.
2	G1000		0	0.00	\$75,000.00	
Description:	CWP grant Paonia Reservoi	r Sediment Ro	emoval C	CMs#149094		

STATE OF COLORADO

Department of Natural Resources

The proposed project targets the removal of sediment from Paonia Reservoir. It follows on a planning project by Delta Brick & Climate Company that was funded by the Innovation and Outreach portion of Colorado $\tilde{A}_{\dot{c}}$ $\tilde{A}_{\dot{c}}$ $\tilde{A}_{\dot{c}}$ $\tilde{A}_{\dot{c}}$ $\tilde{A}_{\dot{c}}$ Water Plan in the fall 2018. The previous funding is being used for planning, permitting, options analysis, and stakeholder outreach related to Paonia Reservoir sediment utilization.

Service From: 01/31/20 Service To: 12/31/24

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/osc/small-dollar-grant-award-terms-conditions

 $DOCUMENT\ TOTAL = \$150,000.00$